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Academic Year
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Copy

2021-22
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Name of Student

113 responses

DATTATRAYA SUNIL KADAM

Pallavi Rajendra Bhosale

Amar Vilas Kshirsagar

Shrikhande bhagyashri shivaji

Ashok Rambhau Waghamare

Shubham shantilal jadhavar

Salunke Anuradha Malaku

Yogita Rameshwar Gavali

Dipali Bharat Deshmukh

Ashruba Arjun Waghmare

Pragati kalyan Mundhe

Sunil kolekar

Suraj Namdev Hajare

Mukate Prajakta Ravindra
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Ashwini Vishnu Lakal

Amarsinh Satish Godage

Gaikwad Anita Bhikaji

Akshay Ashok Vedpathak

Dhage Sangram Ankush

Omkar Mohan bhandwale

kapil bhandari

Andhare Swapnil Prakash

Lata Ishwar Gaikwad 98

Ahmad Chandsaheb Mulani

Danita diniz

Kature YOGITA Mohan

Sul Dhanashree Laxman

Arti Baban Tambare

Aleem Bushra Imamoddin

Walke Vijaykumar Pandurang
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Vaibhav Jaydatta Ghuge

Dnyaneshwar Dhananjay Bhutekar

Ganesh kisan jadhavar

Somanath Nagnath Londhe

Pawar Sandeep Yuvaraj

Londhe Shital Vitthal

PATRIKE SARVESH MAHESH

Ranjeetsinh kundlik Gavade

Sandhyakali Gawali

Anand Dattatray Sutar.

Laxmi suresh kamble

Kavita More

Sangram Shivaji Koli

VAIBHAV DHENDE

Basavaraj Channappa dhayagonde

Siddhi mukund nalawade
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Sharad Lahu Deshmukh

Asmita

जराड मयूर दिलीप

Seema Ashok Madgundi

Rakshanda Vivekanand Mergu

Prashant Manikrao Devarde

Amol Gund

Rathod ravidas devalu

Priyanka yuvraj jadhav

Mulani kausar Shahenshaha

Amar Vijay Gaikwad

Gaikwad Parmeshwar Madhukar

Patel Tabbasum Irshad

Snehal Kamalakar Gurav

Jyotsna Vilas Kshirsagar

Shinde sandesh sadashiv
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Sharad Bhalshankar

Vinod Machindra Wani

Miss.SNEHA ANIL VEDPATHAK

ASHVINI SHIVAJI CHOUHAN

सागर जनार्दन शिरस्कर

shreeya yadav

Ashish sunil salokhe

Phatate santosh shivaraj

Anand Nandkishor Deshpande

Tejashri Rajendra Mane

Rahul shrishail Munale

Bhagyashri narahari kulkarni

Akash satish bhadrashetti

Sujit sunil gund

Mohini Dilip Gajare

Chetali Bhandari
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Ajinkya Pophale

Rohine Gaonkar

Suhas hipparkar

Prasad Adesh Koli

Gaikwad komal Haridas

Nagesh Basanna Ishwarkatti

Supriya Vajirsing Valvi

Anirudh kotekar

Chavan Suraj Baban

Ajinkya Rajendra Patil

PRAMOD MHETRE

Omkar Ravindra Khanaj

Mohini alias sayali Sarjerao Biranje

Manasi shankarrao nimbalkar

Bhange Dipti Bhagwat

Garad Parmeshwar Nana
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Mayuri Dattatray Patil

Unde soanam laxman

Yuvraj shahaji mote

Alpana Mahadev Pimpale

Nilima Dattatraya Patil

अंजली भास्कर मुंढे

13 more responses are hidden
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WhatsApp Mobile No.

113 responses

7387801632

7219031473

07775909140

9011299124

9284391146

9764606925

9359517983

9325229796

9518504689

7887956091

9834504256

9890940484

7719050917

8390310195
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9325029716

8308375055

9970796071

9561280305

8983848511

7709952510

+918806353381

9700751777

9881274318

07030571740

9075754641

7721079987

9766065805

9844184376

7264071863

9960497000
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9822937077

9404193674

9370803856

8999455905

9850009741

9604454642

9503035550

8652585025

8766506514

7083181318

9011694261

8669220518

8275449596

9665627176

7030234148

9284327794
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9168517555

7721908572

9922701336

07755989598

7744062221

7057447002

+918007883282

9637924927

8788349246

8805260813

8830397924

9921567528

9665990388

08379093085

9579815257

9637578570
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9527171636

9960539311

+919860509601

8805595015

8605866362

8850465375

7498198220

7038286343

08381020302

8605087393

7507618837

9503807456

9373560586

7888183830

7743921551

7769060235
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8411802905

9145271186

9665693126

8329807934

8766433543

8408962120

7741990688

9975434109

9146968394

7447572525

8657904143

8421434830

7057446301

9373723180

9518501863

9834481724
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9518349282

9921258112

8208150157

9156855465

7517588713

9172580710

13 more responses are hidden

Name of Program

113 responses

Copy

B.Ed.
B.P.Ed.
M.Ed.
M.P.ED.

20.4%

11.5%

32.7%

35.4%
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Age:

113 responses

Copy

22 24 26 28 30 32 35 37 ३०
0

5

10

15

20

4 (3.5%)4 (3.5%)4 (3.5%)

14 (12.4%)14 (12.4%)14 (12.4%)
16 (14.2%)16 (14.2%)16 (14.2%)

18 (15.9%)18 (15.9%)18 (15.9%)
12 (10.6%)12 (10.6%)12 (10.6%)

17 (15%)17 (15%)17 (15%)

4 (3.5%)4 (3.5%)4 (3.5%)
5 (4.4%)5 (4.4%)5 (4.4%)

4 (3.5%)4 (3.5%)4 (3.5%)

8 (7.1%)8 (7.1%)8 (7.1%)

3 (2.7%)3 (2.7%)3 (2.7%)
1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)

2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)
1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)

2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)2 (1.8%)
1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%)1 (0.9%1 (0.9%1 (0.9%
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College Name

113 responses

College of education barshi

College of Education Barshi

College of education Barshi

College of education, barshi

College of education Barshi

College of education barshi

College Of Education Barshi

College of Education, Barshi

College of education,Barshi

College of education, Barshi

College of Education Barshi

College of education

College Of Education Barshi.

College of Education
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College of education,barshi

College of Education, Barshi

College of Education , Barshi

Collage of education barshi

College of Education barshi

Collage of education barshi

College Of Education, Barshi

शिक्षणशास्त्र महाविद्यालय बार्शी

College of Education, Barshi.

College of education ,barshi

College of Education,Barshi.

College of education, barshi.

College of Education, Barshi 413411

Collage of education

College Of Education

College of education,Barshi
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College of education, barshi

Collage off ejukation barshi

Shikshan share vidyalaya,Barshi

COE Madha

शिक्षणशास्त्र महाविद्यालय बाशीॅ

Physical education Barshi

College of education, Barshi.

Shishan shasra mhavidlya barshi

COLLEGE of education BARSHI

shikshanshastar mahavidhaly barshi

शिक्षण शास्त्र महाविद्यालय बार्शी

College of edducatin barshi

Shikshanshastra mahavidyalay barshi

coe barshi

Shivaji shikshan prashant barshi

Ajinkya Pophale
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Shikshanshastr mahavidyalay barshi

College of education barshi.

Collage of education barashi

College Of Education,Barshi

College of education barshi.

शिक्षणशास्त्र महाविद्यालय बार्शी

College of education

Collage of education Barshi

Eduction of Bardhi

Shikshan satra mahavidyalay barshi

College of education, Barshi
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Gender:

113 responses

What degree program are you pursuing now?

113 responses

Copy

Female
Male
Prefer not to say

53.1%

46.9%

Copy

Education
Physical Education
Other

52.2%

46.9%
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How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

113 responses

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

25.7%

63.7%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8.8%

28.3%

61.9%
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How well were the teachers able to communicate?

113 responses

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8%

21.2%

69.9%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8.8%

29.2%

61.1%
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Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

113 responses

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

9.7%

31%

58.4%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

9.7%

35.4%

53.1%
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The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

113 responses

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

10.6%

28.3%

60.2%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

10.6%

28.3%

60.2%
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The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

113 responses

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

9.7%

31%

57.5%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

10.6%

23%

65.5%
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Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you.

113 responses

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

15%

26.5%

57.5%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

13.3%

26.5%

59.3%
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The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing
right level of challenges.

113 responses

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome
them.

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

11.5%

22.1%

65.5%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8.8%

27.4%

61.1%
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The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review
and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning process.

113 responses

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential
learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

11.5%

24.8%

62.8%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8%

31.9%

58.4%
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Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities.

113 responses

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life
skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work.

113 responses

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

9.7%

23%

66.4%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8%

28.3%

62.8%
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What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

113 responses

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very
good.

113 responses

Copy

Excelllent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

10.6%

28.3%

60.2%

Copy

Excellent
Very Good
Good
Fair
Satisfactory

8.8%

24.8%

65.5%
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Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching –
learning experience in your institution.

52 responses

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy

Copy

.
All is well

Best qualific…
Good

I have no su…
No

No suggestio…
Nothing else

Overall excel…
Very good co…

Yes
नाही

0

5

10

15

1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)1 (1.9%)
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